
The Starfinder Core Rulebook Pawn Collection includes pawns suitable for representing player characters, allies and enemies, starships, mechanic drones, 
aliens, and more! While creature pawns are broken out by base size, all starship pawns use Medium bases, from the tiniest fighter to the largest warship. 
Inside this set, you’ll find:

SMALL (AND SMALLER) 
CREATURES

• Augmented Ysoki (2)
• Drone, Hover (2)
• Drone, Stealth (2)
• Gnome Mystic (2)
• Goblin, Space (4)
• Gray
• Halfling Pilot (2)
• Ysoki Bounty Hunter
• Ysoki Jetpack
• Ysoki Mechanic
• Ysoki Scoundrel
• Ysoki Sharpshooter
• Ysoki Sniper
• Ysoki Solarian
• Ysoki Star Shaman
• Ysoki Technomancer

MEDIUM CREATURES
• Android Abolitionist (2)
• Android Ace (2)
• Android Battlemage (2)
• Android Bodyguard (2)
• Android Corporate 

Technomage (2)
• Android Crusader 
 Chaplain (2)
• Android Envoy (2)
• Android Farseeker (2)
• Android Operative (2)

• Android Saboteur (2)
• Android 
 Standardbearer (2)
• Android 
 Technomancer (2)
• Contemplative (2)
• Drone, Combat (2)
• Dwarf Soldier (2)
• Elf Operative (2)
• Eoxian Necrovite (2)
• Half-Elf Operative (2)
• Half-Elf Steward (2)
• Half-Orc Soldier (2)
• Human Adventurer (2)
• Human Enhanced 

Commando (2)
• Human Envoy (2)
• Human Gunfighter (2)
• Human Knight 
 of Golarion (2)
• Human Pilot (2)
• Human Priest (2)
• Human Solarian (2)
• Human Soldier (2)
• Human Space Pirate (2)
• Human Spellsoldier (2)
• Human Starfinder I
• Human Starfinder II
• Human Steward (2)
• Human Tabori Miner (2)
• Human Trailblazer (2)

• Kasatha Close 
 Combatant (3)
• Kasatha Empath (2)
• Kasatha Envoy (2)
• Kasatha Explorer (2)
• Kasatha Hellknight (2)
• Kasatha Negotiator (2)
• Kasatha Outlaw (2)
• Kasatha Solarian (2)
• Kasatha 
 Technomancer (2)
• Kasatha 

Thaumaturge (2)
• Lashunta Icon (2)
• Lashunta Mystic (2)
• Lashunta Officer (2)
• Lashunta Operative (2)
• Lashunta Priest (2)
• Lashunta Sniper (2)
• Lashunta Solarian (2)
• Lashunta Starship 

Engineer (2)
• Lashunta 

Technomancer I
• Lashunta 

Technomancer II
• Lashunta Thief (2)
• Lashunta Xenowarden (2)
• Orocoran (2)
• Orry Bridger (2)
• Robot, Security (3)

• Shirren AbadarCorp  
Agent (2)

• Shirren Combat 
 Technician (2)
• Shirren Hacker (2)
• Shirren Mechanic (2)
• Shirren Mystic (2)
• Shirren Scholar (2)
• Shirren Solarian (2)
• Shirren Soldier (2)
• Vesk Ambassador (2)
• Vesk Champion (2)
• Vesk Free Captain (2)
• Vesk Investigator (2)
• Vesk Mechanic (2)
• Vesk Mercenary (2)
• Vesk Paragon (2)
• Vesk Scientist (2)
• Vesk Soldier (2)
• Vesk Xenodruid (2)

LARGE CREATURES
• Haan
• Ksarik
• Sarcesian

STARSHIPS
• ATech 

Immortal (3)
• Blackwind 

Sepulcher (3)

• BMC Mauler (4)
• Death’s Head 
 Necroglider (4)
• Hivonyx Titan Hauler (3)
• Idaran Millennia (3)
• Idaran Vanserai (3)
• Idaran Voidrunner (4)
• Kevolari Venture (3)
• Norikama Dropship (3)
• Ringworks Wanderer (3)
• Starhive Drone Mk III (3)
• Thaumtech 
 Omenbringer (3)
• UIE Hiveguard (3)
• Vindicas Tyrant (3)

Cover Artist: Roberto Pitturru and Remko Troost

This product does not include bases. It is intended for use with the bases 
found in the Starfinder Pawns: Base Assortment or any Pathfinder 
Pawns bases.

Paizo Inc., 7120 185th Ave NE, Suite 120, Redmond, WA 98052 

In Europe: Ulisses Medien & Spiel Distribution 
GmbH, Industriestr. 11, 65529 Waldems/
Steinfischbach, Deutschland

Open the shuttle bay doors and bring your science fantasy adventures to life with this 
beautiful pawn collection, designed for use with the Starfinder Roleplaying Game or 
any tabletop roleplaying game! Within the Starfinder Core Rulebook Pawn Collection, 

you’ll find 100 unique creature pawns, including members of all core races and classes, perfect 
for representing your next character or deadly foes, as well as bizarre alien monsters to aid 
or challenge your players. In addition, you’ll also find 15 unique starship models from the 
Starfinder Core Rulebook to help you better track the laser-filled chaos of space battles. Best 
of all, this set contains multiples of most pawns, so your heroes will always be able to face 
off against a horde of space goblins and security robots or blast their way through a fleet of 
warships! Printed on sturdy cardstock, each pawn slots into a size-appropriate plastic base 
from the Starfinder Pawns: Base Assortment, making them easy to mix with traditional metal 
or plastic miniatures. The Starfinder Core Rulebook Pawn Collection is the best way to ensure 
you’ve got the perfect character for every Starfinder Roleplaying Game encounter!

paizo.com PZO7402
Paizo, Paizo Inc., the Paizo logo, Pathfinder, Starfinder, and the Starfinder logo are 
registered trademarks of Paizo Inc.; Pathfinder Pawns, Starfinder Adventure Path, 
and Starfinder Pawns are trademarks of Paizo Inc. Made in China.

Paw
n Collection

WARNING:
Not suitable for children 

under three years

C
O

R
E

 R
U

L
E

B
O

O
K

 P
A

W
N

 C
O

L
L
E

C
T
IO

N
C
O

R
E

 R
U

L
E

B
O

O
K

 P
A

W
N

 C
O

L
L
E

C
T
IO

N
 C

O
R

E
 R

U
L
E

B
O

O
K

 P
A

W
N

 C
O

L
L
E

C
T
IO

N

PAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTION
CORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOK

PAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTION
CORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOK



ANDROID ABOLITIONIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID BODYGUARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID SABOTEUR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BLACKW
IND SEPULCHER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ACE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CORPORATE 
TECHNOMAGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID FARSEEKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
STANDARDBEARER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BLACKW
IND SEPULCHER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID BATTLEMAGE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CRUSADER 
CHAPLAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ABOLITIONIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID BODYGUARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID SABOTEUR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BLACKW
IND SEPULCHER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ACE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CORPORATE 
TECHNOMAGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID FARSEEKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
STANDARDBEARER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BM
C M

AULER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID BATTLEMAGE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CRUSADER 
CHAPLAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ATECH IMMORTAL
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



ANDROID ABOLITIONIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID BODYGUARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID SABOTEUR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BL
AC

KW
IN

D 
SE

PU
LC

HE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

ANDROID ACE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CORPORATE 
TECHNOMAGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID FARSEEKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
STANDARDBEARER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BL
AC

KW
IN

D 
SE

PU
LC

HE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

ANDROID BATTLEMAGE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CRUSADER 
CHAPLAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ABOLITIONIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID BODYGUARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID SABOTEUR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BL
AC

KW
IN

D 
SE

PU
LC

HE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

ANDROID ACE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CORPORATE 
TECHNOMAGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID FARSEEKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
STANDARDBEARER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BM
C 

M
AU

LE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

ANDROID BATTLEMAGE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID CRUSADER 
CHAPLAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ANDROID 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ATECH IMMORTAL
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



BM
C M

AULER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

DEATH’S HEAD 
NECROGLIDER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

DEATH’S HEAD 
NECROGLIDER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

DEATH’S HEAD 
NECROGLIDER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

DWARF SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ADVENTURER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

CONTEMPLATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ENHANCED 
COMMANDO

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DRONE, COMBAT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

EOXIAN NECROVITE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ORC SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BM
C M

AULER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

BM
C M

AULER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ENHANCED 
COMMANDO

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

CONTEMPLATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DRONE, COMBAT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

EOXIAN NECROVITE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ORC SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DEATH’S HEAD 
NECROGLIDER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

DWARF SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ADVENTURER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ATECH IMMORTAL
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



BM
C 

M
AU

LE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

DE
AT

H’
S 

HE
AD

 
NE

CR
OG

LI
DE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DE
AT

H’
S 

HE
AD

 
NE

CR
OG

LI
DE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DE
AT

H’
S 

HE
AD

 
NE

CR
OG

LI
DE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DWARF SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ADVENTURER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

CONTEMPLATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ENHANCED 
COMMANDO

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DRONE, COMBAT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

EOXIAN NECROVITE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ORC SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

BM
C 

M
AU

LE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

BM
C 

M
AU

LE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ENHANCED 
COMMANDO

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

CONTEMPLATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DRONE, COMBAT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

EOXIAN NECROVITE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ORC SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DE
AT

H’
S 

HE
AD

 
NE

CR
OG

LI
DE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DWARF SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALF-ELF OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN ADVENTURER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ATECH IMMORTAL
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



HUMAN ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN PILOT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STARFINDER II
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TRAILBLAZER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN GUNFIGHTER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPACE PIRATE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN VOIDRUNNER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN KNIGHT 
OF GOLARION

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPELLSOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TABORI MINER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN GUNFIGHTER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPACE PIRATE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN VOIDRUNNER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN KNIGHT 
OF GOLARION

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPELLSOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TABORI MINER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN VOIDRUNNER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN PILOT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STARFINDER I
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TRAILBLAZER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ATECH IMMORTAL
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



HUMAN ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN PILOT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STARFINDER II
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TRAILBLAZER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN GUNFIGHTER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPACE PIRATE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ID
AR

AN
 V

OI
DR

UN
NE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HUMAN KNIGHT 
OF GOLARION

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPELLSOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TABORI MINER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN GUNFIGHTER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPACE PIRATE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STEWARD
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ID
AR

AN
 V

OI
DR

UN
NE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HUMAN KNIGHT 
OF GOLARION

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SPELLSOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TABORI MINER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ID
AR

AN
 V

OI
DR

UN
NE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HUMAN PILOT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN STARFINDER I
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HUMAN TRAILBLAZER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ATECH IMMORTAL
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



IDARAN VOIDRUNNER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA NEGOTIATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KEVOLARI VENTURE
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA CLOSE 
COMBATANT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EXPLORER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA OUTLAW
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
THAUMATURGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA ICON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EMPATH
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA HELLKNIGHT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KEVOLARI VENTURE
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA CLOSE 
COMBATANT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA NEGOTIATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA ICON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA CLOSE 
COMBATANT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EXPLORER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA OUTLAW
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
THAUMATURGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EMPATH
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA HELLKNIGHT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KEVOLARI VENTURE
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

HA
AN

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.



ID
AR

AN
 V

OI
DR

UN
NE

R
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KASATHA ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA NEGOTIATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KE
VO

LA
RI

 V
EN

TU
RE

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

KASATHA CLOSE 
COMBATANT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EXPLORER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA OUTLAW
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
THAUMATURGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA ICON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EMPATH
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA HELLKNIGHT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KE
VO

LA
RI

 V
EN

TU
RE

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

KASATHA CLOSE 
COMBATANT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA ENVOY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA NEGOTIATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
TECHNOMANCER

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA ICON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA CLOSE 
COMBATANT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EXPLORER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA OUTLAW
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA 
THAUMATURGE

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA EMPATH
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA HELLKNIGHT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KASATHA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

KE
VO

LA
RI

 V
EN

TU
RE

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

HAAN
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.



LASHUNTA MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA STARSHIP
ENGINEER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA
XENOWARDEN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ORRY BRIDGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA OFFICER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SNIPER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA 
TECHNOMANCER II

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

NORIKAM
A DROPSHIP

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

RINGW
ORKS W

ANDERER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA THIEF
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

OROCORAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA OFFICER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SNIPER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA 
TECHNOMANCER I

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

NORIKAM
A DROPSHIP

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

ORRY BRIDGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA THIEF
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

NORIKAM
A DROPSHIP

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

RINGW
ORKS W

ANDERER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA STARSHIP
ENGINEER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA
XENOWARDEN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

OROCORAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HIVONYX TITAN HAULER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



LASHUNTA MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA STARSHIP
ENGINEER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA
XENOWARDEN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ORRY BRIDGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA OFFICER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SNIPER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA 
TECHNOMANCER II

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

NO
RI

KA
M

A 
DR

OP
SH

IP
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RI
NG

W
OR

KS
 W

AN
DE

RE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

LASHUNTA OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA THIEF
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

OROCORAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA OFFICER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SNIPER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA 
TECHNOMANCER I

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

NO
RI

KA
M

A 
DR

OP
SH

IP
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

ORRY BRIDGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA OPERATIVE
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA THIEF
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

NO
RI

KA
M

A 
DR

OP
SH

IP
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RI
NG

W
OR

KS
 W

AN
DE

RE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

LASHUNTA PRIEST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA STARSHIP
ENGINEER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

LASHUNTA
XENOWARDEN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

OROCORAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HIVONYX TITAN HAULER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



RINGW
ORKS W

ANDERER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN COMBAT 
TECHNICIAN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

UIE HIVEGUARD
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, SECURITY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN HACKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SCHOLAR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

STARHIVE DRONE M
K III

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK AMBASSADOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN 
ABADARCORP AGENT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

STARHIVE DRONE M
K III

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, SECURITY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN COMBAT 
TECHNICIAN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

UIE HIVEGUARD
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, SECURITY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN HACKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SCHOLAR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

STARHIVE DRONE M
K III

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK AMBASSADOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN 
ABADARCORP AGENT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

UIE HIVEGUARD
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

HIVONYX TITAN HAULER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



RI
NG

W
OR

KS
 W

AN
DE

RE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

SHIRREN COMBAT 
TECHNICIAN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

UI
E 

HI
VE

GU
AR

D
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

ROBOT, SECURITY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN HACKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SCHOLAR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ST
AR

HI
VE

 D
RO

NE
 M

K 
III

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

VESK AMBASSADOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN 
ABADARCORP AGENT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ST
AR

HI
VE

 D
RO

NE
 M

K 
III

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

ROBOT, SECURITY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN COMBAT 
TECHNICIAN

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MYSTIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

UI
E 

HI
VE

GU
AR

D
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

ROBOT, SECURITY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN HACKER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SCHOLAR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

ST
AR

HI
VE

 D
RO

NE
 M

K 
III

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

VESK AMBASSADOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN 
ABADARCORP AGENT

© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SHIRREN SOLARIAN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

UI
E 

HI
VE

GU
AR

D
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HIVONYX TITAN HAULER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



VESK CHAMPION
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SCIENTIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK FREE CAPTAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MERCENARY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK INVESTIGATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK PARAGON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK XENODRUID
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK CHAMPION
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SCIENTIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK FREE CAPTAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MERCENARY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK INVESTIGATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK PARAGON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK XENODRUID
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DR
ON

E,
 H

OV
ER

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
DR

ON
E,

 H
OV

ER
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

AU
GM

EN
TE

D 
YS

OK
I

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

AU
GM

EN
TE

D 
YS

OK
I

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

GN
OM

E 
M

YS
TI

C
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GN
OM

E 
M

YS
TI

C
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
ON

E,
 S

TE
AL

TH
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
ON

E,
 S

TE
AL

TH
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GO
BL

IN
, S

PA
CE

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
GO

BL
IN

, S
PA

CE
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GO
BL

IN
, S

PA
CE

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
GO

BL
IN

, S
PA

CE
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YS
OK

I B
OU

NT
Y 

HU
NT

ER
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
LF

LI
NG

 P
IL

OT
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
LF

LI
NG

 P
IL

OT
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GR
AY

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

YS
OK

I 
SH

AR
PS

HO
OT

ER
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YS
OK

I S
CO

UN
DR

EL
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YS
OK

I M
EC

HA
NI

C
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YS
OK

I J
ET

PA
CK

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

YS
OK

I 
TE

CH
NO

M
AN

CE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.

YS
OK

I 
ST

AR
 S

HA
M

AN
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YS
OK

I S
OL

AR
IA

N
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YS
OK

I S
NI

PE
R

©
 2

01
7 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.



VESK CHAMPION
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SCIENTIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK FREE CAPTAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MERCENARY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK INVESTIGATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK PARAGON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK XENODRUID
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK CHAMPION
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MECHANIC
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SCIENTIST
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK FREE CAPTAIN
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK MERCENARY
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK SOLDIER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK INVESTIGATOR
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK PARAGON
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VESK XENODRUID
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

DRONE, HOVER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
DRONE, HOVER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

AUGM
ENTED 

YSOKI
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

AUGM
ENTED 

YSOKI
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

GNOM
E M

YSTIC
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
GNOM

E M
YSTIC

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

DRONE, STEALTH
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
DRONE, STEALTH

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

GOBLIN, SPACE
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
GOBLIN, SPACE

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

GOBLIN, SPACE
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
GOBLIN, SPACE

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

YSOKI BOUNTY 
HUNTER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

HALFLING PILOT
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
HALFLING PILOT

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

GRAY
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

YSOKI 
SHARPSHOOTER

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

YSOKI SCOUNDREL
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
YSOKI M

ECHANIC
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
YSOKI JETPACK

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

YSOKI 
TECHNOM

ANCER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.

YSOKI 
STAR SHAM

AN
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
YSOKI SOLARIAN

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

YSOKI SNIPER
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.



IDARAN VANSERAI
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN MILLENNIA
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN MILLENNIA
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN MILLENNIA
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HIVONYX TITAN HAULER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

THAUMTECH OMENBRINGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SA
RC

ES
IA

N
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KS
AR

IK
©

 2
01

7 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IDARAN VANSERAI
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN VANSERAI
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VINDICAS TYRANT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VINDICAS TYRANT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VINDICAS TYRANT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

THAUMTECH OMENBRINGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

THAUMTECH OMENBRINGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



IDARAN VANSERAI
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN MILLENNIA
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN MILLENNIA
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN MILLENNIA
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

HIVONYX TITAN HAULER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

THAUMTECH OMENBRINGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

SARCESIAN
©

 2017 PAIZO INC.
KSARIK

©
 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN VANSERAI
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

IDARAN VANSERAI
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VINDICAS TYRANT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VINDICAS TYRANT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

VINDICAS TYRANT
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

THAUMTECH OMENBRINGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.

THAUMTECH OMENBRINGER
© 2017 PAIZO INC.



Product Identity: The following items are hereby identified as Product Identity, as defined in the Open Game License version 1.0a, Section 1(e), and are not Open Game Content: All trademarks, 

registered trademarks, proper nouns (characters, deities, locations, etc., as well as all adjectives, names, titles, and descriptive terms derived from proper nouns), artworks, characters, dialogue, 

locations, plots, storylines, and trade dress. (Elements that have previously been designated as Open Game Content, or are exclusively derived from previous open game content, or that are in the 

public domain are not included in this declaration.)

Open Content: Except for material designated as Product Identity (see above), the game mechanics of this Paizo game product are Open Game Content, as defined in the Open Game License version 

1.0a Section 1(d). No portion of this work other than the material designated as Open Game Content may be reproduced in any form without written permission.

OPEN GAME LICENSE VERSION 1.0A
The following text is the property of Wizards of the Coast, Inc. and is Copyright 2000 Wizards of the Coast, Inc. (“Wizards”). All Rights Reserved.

1. Definitions: (a) “Contributors” means the copyright and/or trademark owners who have contributed Open Game Content; (b) “Derivative Material” means copyrighted material including derivative 

works and translations (including into other computer languages), potation, modification, correction, addition, extension, upgrade, improvement, compilation, abridgment or other form in which an existing 

work may be recast, transformed or adapted; (c) “Distribute” means to reproduce, license, rent, lease, sell, broadcast, publicly display, transmit or otherwise distribute; (d) “Open Game Content” means 

the game mechanic and includes the methods, procedures, processes and routines to the extent such content does not embody the Product Identity and is an enhancement over the prior art and any 

additional content clearly identified as Open Game Content by the Contributor, and means any work covered by this License, including translations and derivative works under copyright law, but specifically 

excludes Product Identity. (e) “Product Identity” means product and product line names, logos and identifying marks including trade dress; artifacts, creatures, characters, stories, storylines, plots, thematic 

elements, dialogue, incidents, language, artwork, symbols, designs, depictions, likenesses, formats, poses, concepts, themes and graphic, photographic and other visual or audio representations; names and 

descriptions of characters, spells, enchantments, personalities, teams, personas, likenesses and special abilities; places, locations, environments, creatures, equipment, magical or supernatural abilities or 

effects, logos, symbols, or graphic designs; and any other trademark or registered trademark clearly identified as Product identity by the owner of the Product Identity, and which specifically excludes the 

Open Game Content; (f) “Trademark” means the logos, names, mark, sign, motto, designs that are used by a Contributor to identify itself or its products or the associated products contributed to the Open 

Game License by the Contributor (g) “Use”, “Used” or “Using” means to use, Distribute, copy, edit, format, modify, translate and otherwise create Derivative Material of Open Game Content. (h) “You” or 

“Your” means the licensee in terms of this agreement.

2. The License: This License applies to any Open Game Content that contains a notice indicating that the Open Game Content may only be Used under and in terms of this License. You must affix 

such a notice to any Open Game Content that you Use. No terms may be added to or subtracted from this License except as described by the License itself. No other terms or conditions may be applied 

to any Open Game Content distributed using this License.

3. Offer and Acceptance: By Using the Open Game Content You indicate Your acceptance of the terms of this License.

4. Grant and Consideration: In consideration for agreeing to use this License, the Contributors grant You a perpetual, worldwide, royalty-free, non-exclusive license with the exact terms of this License 

to Use, the Open Game Content.

5. Representation of Authority to Contribute: If You are contributing original material as Open Game Content, You represent that Your Contributions are Your original creation and/or You have sufficient 

rights to grant the rights conveyed by this License.

6. Notice of License Copyright: You must update the COPYRIGHT NOTICE portion of this License to include the exact text of the COPYRIGHT NOTICE of any Open Game Content You are copying, modifying 

or distributing, and You must add the title, the copyright date, and the copyright holder’s name to the COPYRIGHT NOTICE of any original Open Game Content you Distribute.

7. Use of Product Identity: You agree not to Use any Product Identity, including as an indication as to compatibility, except as expressly licensed in another, independent Agreement with the owner 

of each element of that Product Identity. You agree not to indicate compatibility or co-adaptability with any Trademark or Registered Trademark in conjunction with a work containing Open Game 

Content except as expressly licensed in another, independent Agreement with the owner of such Trademark or Registered Trademark. The use of any Product Identity in Open Game Content does not 

constitute a challenge to the ownership of that Product Identity. The owner of any Product Identity used in Open Game Content shall retain all rights, title and interest in and to that Product Identity.

8. Identification: If you distribute Open Game Content You must clearly indicate which portions of the work that you are distributing are Open Game Content.

9. Updating the License: Wizards or its designated Agents may publish updated versions of this License. You may use any authorized version of this License to copy, modify and distribute any Open 

Game Content originally distributed under any version of this License.

10. Copy of this License: You MUST include a copy of this License with every copy of the Open Game Content You distribute.

11. Use of Contributor Credits: You may not market or advertise the Open Game Content using the name of any Contributor unless You have written permission from the Contributor to do so.

12. Inability to Comply: If it is impossible for You to comply with any of the terms of this License with respect to some or all of the Open Game Content due to statute, judicial order, or governmental 

regulation then You may not Use any Open Game Material so affected.

13. Termination: This License will terminate automatically if You fail to comply with all terms herein and fail to cure such breach within 30 days of becoming aware of the breach. All sublicenses 

shall survive the termination of this License.

14. Reformation: If any provision of this License is held to be unenforceable, such provision shall be reformed only to the extent necessary to make it enforceable.

15. COPYRIGHT NOTICE

Open Game License v 1.0a © 2000, Wizards of the Coast, Inc.

System Reference Document © 2000, Wizards of the Coast, Inc; Authors: Jonathan Tweet, Monte Cook, and Skip Williams, based on material by E. Gary Gygax and Dave Arneson.

Starfinder Core Rulebook Pawn Collection © 2017, Paizo Inc.; Author: James L. Sutter.



The Starfinder Core Rulebook Pawn Collection includes pawns suitable for representing player characters, allies and enemies, starships, mechanic drones, 
aliens, and more! While creature pawns are broken out by base size, all starship pawns use Medium bases, from the tiniest fighter to the largest warship. 
Inside this set, you’ll find:

SMALL (AND SMALLER) 
CREATURES

• Augmented Ysoki (2)
• Drone, Hover (2)
• Drone, Stealth (2)
• Gnome Mystic (2)
• Goblin, Space (4)
• Gray
• Halfling Pilot (2)
• Ysoki Bounty Hunter
• Ysoki Jetpack
• Ysoki Mechanic
• Ysoki Scoundrel
• Ysoki Sharpshooter
• Ysoki Sniper
• Ysoki Solarian
• Ysoki Star Shaman
• Ysoki Technomancer

MEDIUM CREATURES
• Android Abolitionist (2)
• Android Ace (2)
• Android Battlemage (2)
• Android Bodyguard (2)
• Android Corporate 

Technomage (2)
• Android Crusader 
 Chaplain (2)
• Android Envoy (2)
• Android Farseeker (2)
• Android Operative (2)

• Android Saboteur (2)
• Android 
 Standardbearer (2)
• Android 
 Technomancer (2)
• Contemplative (2)
• Drone, Combat (2)
• Dwarf Soldier (2)
• Elf Operative (2)
• Eoxian Necrovite (2)
• Half-Elf Operative (2)
• Half-Elf Steward (2)
• Half-Orc Soldier (2)
• Human Adventurer (2)
• Human Enhanced 

Commando (2)
• Human Envoy (2)
• Human Gunfighter (2)
• Human Knight 
 of Golarion (2)
• Human Pilot (2)
• Human Priest (2)
• Human Solarian (2)
• Human Soldier (2)
• Human Space Pirate (2)
• Human Spellsoldier (2)
• Human Starfinder I
• Human Starfinder II
• Human Steward (2)
• Human Tabori Miner (2)
• Human Trailblazer (2)

• Kasatha Close 
 Combatant (3)
• Kasatha Empath (2)
• Kasatha Envoy (2)
• Kasatha Explorer (2)
• Kasatha Hellknight (2)
• Kasatha Negotiator (2)
• Kasatha Outlaw (2)
• Kasatha Solarian (2)
• Kasatha 
 Technomancer (2)
• Kasatha 

Thaumaturge (2)
• Lashunta Icon (2)
• Lashunta Mystic (2)
• Lashunta Officer (2)
• Lashunta Operative (2)
• Lashunta Priest (2)
• Lashunta Sniper (2)
• Lashunta Solarian (2)
• Lashunta Starship 

Engineer (2)
• Lashunta 

Technomancer I
• Lashunta 

Technomancer II
• Lashunta Thief (2)
• Lashunta Xenowarden (2)
• Orocoran (2)
• Orry Bridger (2)
• Robot, Security (3)

• Shirren AbadarCorp  
Agent (2)

• Shirren Combat 
 Technician (2)
• Shirren Hacker (2)
• Shirren Mechanic (2)
• Shirren Mystic (2)
• Shirren Scholar (2)
• Shirren Solarian (2)
• Shirren Soldier (2)
• Vesk Ambassador (2)
• Vesk Champion (2)
• Vesk Free Captain (2)
• Vesk Investigator (2)
• Vesk Mechanic (2)
• Vesk Mercenary (2)
• Vesk Paragon (2)
• Vesk Scientist (2)
• Vesk Soldier (2)
• Vesk Xenodruid (2)

LARGE CREATURES
• Haan
• Ksarik
• Sarcesian

STARSHIPS
• ATech 

Immortal (3)
• Blackwind 

Sepulcher (3)

• BMC Mauler (4)
• Death’s Head 
 Necroglider (4)
• Hivonyx Titan Hauler (3)
• Idaran Millennia (3)
• Idaran Vanserai (3)
• Idaran Voidrunner (4)
• Kevolari Venture (3)
• Norikama Dropship (3)
• Ringworks Wanderer (3)
• Starhive Drone Mk III (3)
• Thaumtech 
 Omenbringer (3)
• UIE Hiveguard (3)
• Vindicas Tyrant (3)

Cover Artist: Roberto Pitturru and Remko Troost

This product does not include bases. It is intended for use with the bases 
found in the Starfinder Pawns: Base Assortment or any Pathfinder 
Pawns bases.

Paizo Inc., 7120 185th Ave NE, Suite 120, Redmond, WA 98052 

In Europe: Ulisses Medien & Spiel Distribution 
GmbH, Industriestr. 11, 65529 Waldems/
Steinfischbach, Deutschland

Open the shuttle bay doors and bring your science fantasy adventures to life with this 
beautiful pawn collection, designed for use with the Starfinder Roleplaying Game or 
any tabletop roleplaying game! Within the Starfinder Core Rulebook Pawn Collection, 

you’ll find 100 unique creature pawns, including members of all core races and classes, perfect 
for representing your next character or deadly foes, as well as bizarre alien monsters to aid 
or challenge your players. In addition, you’ll also find 15 unique starship models from the 
Starfinder Core Rulebook to help you better track the laser-filled chaos of space battles. Best 
of all, this set contains multiples of most pawns, so your heroes will always be able to face 
off against a horde of space goblins and security robots or blast their way through a fleet of 
warships! Printed on sturdy cardstock, each pawn slots into a size-appropriate plastic base 
from the Starfinder Pawns: Base Assortment, making them easy to mix with traditional metal 
or plastic miniatures. The Starfinder Core Rulebook Pawn Collection is the best way to ensure 
you’ve got the perfect character for every Starfinder Roleplaying Game encounter!

paizo.com PZO7402
Paizo, Paizo Inc., the Paizo logo, Pathfinder, Starfinder, and the Starfinder logo are 
registered trademarks of Paizo Inc.; Pathfinder Pawns, Starfinder Adventure Path, 
and Starfinder Pawns are trademarks of Paizo Inc. Made in China.

Paw
n Collection

WARNING:
Not suitable for children 

under three years

C
O

R
E

 R
U

L
E

B
O

O
K

 P
A

W
N

 C
O

L
L
E

C
T
IO

N
C
O

R
E

 R
U

L
E

B
O

O
K

 P
A

W
N

 C
O

L
L
E

C
T
IO

N
 C

O
R

E
 R

U
L
E

B
O

O
K

 P
A

W
N

 C
O

L
L
E

C
T
IO

N

PAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTION
CORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOK

PAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTION
CORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOKCORE RULEBOOK


	FRONT
	PZO7402-Starfinder Core-Pawns
	BACK



